Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

CSS Score: 70
Course Par : 71

Wednesday Sweep - 13 July 2016
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Division : All

Name Gross Hcp
Willie Gray 82 18c
Kenny Coutts 90
Johnston C Bellshaw 75
Rory Adams 83
William Skinner 97
Mike Macbeth 86
John Fair 76
William Patience 96
Ben Patience 78
lan Beaton 94
LedieRed 91
Michagl Evans 88
Fraser Patience 92
Alan MacKenzie 91
Peter Rawlinson 89
John MacAulay 82
David Park 95
Chris Skelton 87
Liam Frean 80
William M Jack 97
George JMcLeman 105
Graeme Macrae 101
Donald MacPherson 91
Alastair Jack 104
David Douglas 100
Stephen A McGregor 95
Garth Wilson N/R
Jamie Black N/R
Brian Grigor N/R
William MacKay N/R
Graham Nicolson N/R
Roddie MacPherson N/R
Andrew W Taylor N/R
David G Kelman N/R
James L Stewart N/R
Steve Ryder N/R
Caum Brindle N/R
Willie Gunn N/R
Richard Carey N/R

13c =

Nett
Score

64+
66*
68~
69
70+@
0@
71
72
72
73
73
74
4@
5@
75
76
7l
77
77
78
82
82
82
84
85
86
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

15.9
224
6.2  Lowest Gross
13.9
26.2
155
4.6
24.2
5.7
213
18.3
13.8
17.6
16.1
13.9
AWAY
17.8
9.9
AWAY
18.7
22,6
195
8.8
20.3
14.6
9.3
27.3
253
24.4
23.2
213
17.6
171
17.2
16.3
16.5
15.3
13.7
12.9

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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Neil Jaffrey N/R - 12c
David Munro N/R - 1lc
Scott Treasurer N/R - T7c
Jake Williamson N/R - 6c
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