Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 70
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

Wednesday Sweep - 13 July 2016

13-07-2016

Division: All

Name	Gross	Нер	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
Willie Gray	82 -	18c =	64*	15.9	
Kenny Coutts	90 -	24c =	66*	22.4	
Johnston C Bellshaw	75 -	7c =	68*	6.2	Lowest Gross
Rory Adams	83 -	14c =	69	13.9	
William Skinner	97 -	27c =	70*@	26.2	
Mike Macbeth	86 -	16c =	70 @	15.5	
John Fair	76 -	5c =	71	4.6	
William Patience	96 -	24c =	72	24.2	
Ben Patience	78 -	6c =	72	5.7	
Ian Beaton	94 -	21c =	73	21.3	
Leslie Reid	91 -	18c =	73	18.3	
Michael Evans	88 -	14c =	74	13.8	
Fraser Patience	92 -	18c =	74 @	17.6	
Alan MacKenzie	91 -	16c =	75 @	16.1	
Peter Rawlinson	89 -	14c =	75	13.9	
John MacAulay	82 -	6c =	76	AWAY	
David Park	95 -	18c =	77	17.8	
Chris Skelton	87 -	10c =	77	9.9	
Liam Frean	80 -	3c =	77	AWAY	
William M Jack	97 -	19c =	78	18.7	
George J McLeman	105 -	23c =	82	22.6	
Graeme Macrae	101 -	19c =	82	19.5	
Donald MacPherson	91 -	9c =	82	8.8	
Alastair Jack	104 -	20c =	84	20.3	
David Douglas	100 -	15c =	85	14.6	
Stephen A McGregor	95 -	9c =	86	9.3	
Garth Wilson	N/R -	27c =	N/R	27.3	
Jamie Black	N/R -	25c =	N/R	25.3	
Brian Grigor	N/R -	24c =	N/R	24.4	
William MacKay	N/R -	23c =	N/R	23.2	
Graham Nicolson	N/R -	21c =	N/R	21.3	
Roddie MacPherson	N/R -	18c =	N/R	17.6	
Andrew W Taylor	N/R -	17c =	N/R	17.1	
David G Kelman	N/R -	17c =	N/R	17.2	
James L Stewart	N/R -	16c =	N/R	16.3	
Steve Ryder	N/R -	16c =	N/R	16.5	
Calum Brindle	N/R -	15c =	N/R	15.3	
Willie Gunn	N/R -	14c =	N/R	13.7	
Richard Carey	N/R -	13c =	N/R	12.9	
* - Dlaying Handigan Dagragge	@ - Stablaford	A dingted U	on & - Evon	ntional Capra	Daduation

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at:www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Neil Jaffrey	N/R -	12c =	N/R	12.3
David Munro	N/R -	11c =	N/R	AWAY
Scott Treasurer	N/R -	7c =	N/R	7.2
Jake Williamson	N/R -	6c =	N/R	6.5

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club